2018 STBG Set-Aside (TA) - FINAL

| set-Aside Total

BFCG

Island

NEW RTPO
Okanogan
Palouse RTPO
Peninsula RTPO
PSRC

RTC
San Juan
SCOG

SRTC

TRPC
WCOG
CDTC
WWVMPO
YVCOG

Grand Total

Quad-County RTPO

Southwest WA RTPO

Urbanized Urban Rural

Areas > 5,000

Areas > 200,000 and < 200,000 | Areas < 5,000
152,123 5,007 26,791

- 28,237 28,370

- - 46,207

- 5,933 23,716

- 35,990 16,462

- 49,935 66,856
2,205,968 284,941 170,436
- 57,045 57,842

259,261 3,585 66,490

- - 11,370

- 57,452 26,840

- 101,327 97,365

279,656 7,621 52,496

- 141,834 40,060

- 102,203 42,828

- 52,587 27,366

- 33,875 7,258

- 130,108 45,273
2,897,008 1,097,680 854,025

Any Area
Total County

104,221
32,077
26,184
16,801
29,722
66,181

1,508,077
65,102
186,622
6,443
47,764

112,591

192,536

103,072
82,183
45,306
23,308
99,381

2,747,570

TOTAL

288,142
88,683
72,390
46,451
82,173

182,973

4,169,421

179,988

515,958
17,813

132,056

311,283

532,308

284,967

227,215

125,259
64,441

274,763

7,596,283

WSDOT/Local Programs
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